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% : +256 41412 235 219 / 235915

HLHE : ursb@ursb.go.ug
http:/www.ursb.go.ug

B TIERLSS R

HL1l . +256 417 444 602 - 417 444 620
HLIE: info@ura.go.ug
http:/www.ura.go.ug

5T 1Lk R

Fi5: 265 414 342 196/7

HLHE: utb@tourismuganda.info
http:/www.visituganda.com

5 IR B A B B

HLiE: +256 414 355000. 312 355000
HLHE: info@ugandawildlife.org
http:/www.ugandawildlife.org

ARBREHER

HLiE: +256 414 595 945
Email:
http:/www.immigration.go.ug

5k [H AR AE R
Tel: +256 414 505 995, 222 369
Email: info@unbs.go.ug
http://www.unbs.go.ug

51k 4T

HLiE: +256 414 259 090, 312 393 000
HL#E: info@bou.or.ug
http://www.bou.or.ug

B ikER G R
Tel: +256 4141 706 000
FLIIR: ubos@ubos.org
http:/www.ubos.org

5k HE i R

HLif: +256 4141 230 250, 230 233

B helpdesk@ugandaexportsonline.com
http:/www.ugandaexportsonline.com

B R A B

HLiE: +256 414 251 064/5/8
Email: info@nema-ug.org
http:/www.nema-ug.org

B ik ik 18 25 A b5
HEiE: +245 414 320 656, 312 262 902
HLIIE: dgms@minerals.go.ug
http://www.uganda-mining.go.ug

AT ER A B

HLTE: +256 414 320 714

FELIIE: communications@petroleum.go.ug
http:/www.petroleum.go.ug

ik i i o

Fi15: +256 414 221 034, 287 615/2
FLHR: administration@uma.or.ug
http:/www.uma.or.ug

e v N = TR

HLiE: +256 312 263 850, 261 850
HLHE: snakibuuka@psfuganda.org.ug
http:/www.psfuganda.com

e E T A

HLiE: +256 753 503 035

HLHE: info@chamberuganda.com
http:/www.chamberuganda.com

LAk Ey A2
HE1E: +256 312 516 695

B info@ucemp.ug
http:/www.ucmp.ug

RS i EE AR

Fi1%: +256 414 33 900/ +256 312 339 000
LI ucc@uc.co.ug

http://www.ucc.co.ug

NG

HLTE: +256 414 352 000/ 312 352 000
HiiE: aviation@caa.co.ug
http:/www.caa.co.ug

Lk B F R R 2
M5 +256 414 705 500
FLHR: info@uncst.go.ug
http://www.uncst.go.ug

Ly ik & e s

F1f: +256 414 256 940/ 312 260 470
L E: ucda@ugandacoffee.org
http://www.cdouga.org

FLi i K e R
HLiE: +256 414 343901/ 3
http://www.dda.or.ug
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Patrick Mweheire
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BATARS HEAE:  +256 312 224 427

FELHIE : mweheireP@stanbic.com

Edwin Mucai

Ay R AR T 553 4
1 4256 312 224 646

B HIF: mucaie2@stanbic.com

Kevin Wingfield

A N B ARAT M 2530 3 4
HiE: +256 312 224 390

FEHIE: wingfieldk@stanbic.com

Catherine Asinde

B RSS R A FE

1% +256 312 224 354

FE HI: asindea@stanbic.com

Anne Juuko
SR

H i +256 312 224 980

FHL 1B juukoa@stanbic.com

Paul Muganwa
BRI S 4 1
FLIf: +256 312 224 620

Emma Mugisha
S G i B RS A
FL1E: +256 312 224 350

MR : mugishae@stanbic.com
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James Karama
Tk < H 143

Hif: +256 312 224 875

L HB: karamaj@stanbic.com

Henry Kamuntu
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iR +256 312 224 355

L B kamuntuh@stanbic.com

Felista Lugalambi
BT EE

H1%: +256 312 224 345

R HIB: lutalof@stanbic.com

Nicholas Kiiza
SRR R ARERAT SR LR ]
iR +256 312 224 362

L HB: KiizaN@stanbic.com

HLHE: paul.muganwa@standardbank. co.za

Hh M55 11 BA FH P James Okuku
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HLiE: +256 312 224 968 HLiE: +256 312 224 369
FLIS: lumiao@stanbic.com FLIIR: okukuj@stanbic.com
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